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    Режим:
        За последнее время
        За все время по годам
        За все время по кварталам
        За все время по месяцам
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      Период
    	
      Чтение
    	
      Печать
    	
      Копирование
    	
      Открытие
    	
      Итого
    
	
            Год 2018
        	
        33
      	
        0
      	
        74
      	
        0
      	
        107
      
	
            Год 2019
        	
        52
      	
        0
      	
        115
      	
        0
      	
        167
      
	
            Год 2020
        	
        102
      	
        0
      	
        129
      	
        0
      	
        231
      
	
            Год 2021
        	
        118
      	
        0
      	
        149
      	
        0
      	
        267
      
	
            Год 2022
        	
        70
      	
        0
      	
        155
      	
        0
      	
        225
      
	
            Год 2023
        	
        16
      	
        0
      	
        42
      	
        0
      	
        58
      
	
            Год 2024
        	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        1
      
	
            Всего
        	
        392
      	
        0
      	
        664
      	
        0
      	
        1 056
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